



CHANGE LOG

Published Date	Status	Section and Subsection Affected	Description of Change(s)
07/01/2024	Re-Date/ Re-Sign	Not applicable	Not applicable
10/01/2024	Revision; Addition	Isolated Head Injury #20; Isolated Extremity Injury #27; Special Considerations	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Revised #20, removed "SBP \leq 70mmHg" and revised to "For poor perfusion (MCG 1355) or hypotension per MCG 1309"; removed "maintain SBP \geq 70mmHg" to "maintain normal SBP". For #27, added information for amputations Special considerations – removed all language related to "70mmHg" and replaced with "normal range for age"
04/01/2025	Revision	Special Considerations 11 12	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> 11 - Removed language related to exceptions to hyperventilation and replaced with "Ventilate to maintain an ETCO₂ in the range 35-45mmHg. 12 - Revised: Normal Saline should be initiated to maintain SBP \geq 90 mmHg at all times but can be withheld if the blood pressure is elevated.